
 

Updated 10/2021 

ENGLISH EDUCATION – FOUR YEAR PLAN 

 
FALL (Odd): 
BBL 1013      Old Testament   F/S 
COR 1002     Gateway    F/S 
EGL 1003      English I   F/S 
GSC ___3      Natural Science Elective F/S 
ED 1111        Seminar in Education  F 
MTH ___3    Math Elective   F/S 
15 HOURS 
 
 
 
FALL (Even): 
EGL 2393      Advanced Composition F 
ED 3153        Disciplinary Literacy  F 
BBL 2022 Essentials of Christian Form F/S 
ED 2033 Cultural Competencies F 
EGL 3413 American Literature  F even 
EGL 3321 Writing Center Practicum F/S 
15 HOURS 
 
 
 
FALL (Odd): 
ED 3133 Frameworks for SEC I  F 
ED 2723 Special Education  F 
EGL 3273 British Literature I  F odd 
EGL 2483 Studies in Genre  F/S 
HST 2023 Integrated Humanities II F/S 
15 HOURS 
 
 
 
FALL (Even): 
ED 4880 Internship Secondary  F/S 
ED 4881 Seminar Secondary  F/S 
15 HOURS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
SPRING (Even): 
BBL 1023  New Testament Survey F/S 
ED 2143 Learning Theo & Devt Psych F/S 
EGL 1023 English II   F/S 
HST 2013 Integrated Humanities I F/S 
EGL 2523 Public Speaking  F/S 
 
15 HOURS 
 
 
 
SPRING (Odd): 
BBL 2013 Essentials of Evan Theo F/S 
EGL 2273 Intro to Creative Writing S 
ED 2713 Differentiated Learning S 
ED 4643 Secondary Pedagogy  S odd 
LS 2173 Intro to Linguistics  S odd 
 
15 HOURS 
 
 
 
SPRING (Even): 
EGL 2243 Young Adult Literature S even 
ED 3213 Frameworks for SEC II  S 
EGL 3363 Advanced English Grammar S 
EGL 3713 Literary Theory  S even 
ED 3583 C&I TESOL   S 
15 HOURS 
 
 
 
 
SPRING (Odd): 
EGL 2483 Studies in Genre  F/S 
ED 4912 Education Capstone  F/S 
ED 4911 School Experience  F/S 
GSC ___3 Natural Science Elective F/S 
EGL 3283 British Literature II  S odd 
KIN 1002 Whole Person Wellness F/S 
Elect ___1 Recommend: ED 2311  S 
15 HOURS 
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FALL (Even): 
BBL 1013      Old Testament   F/S 
COR 1002     Gateway    F/S 
EGL 1003      English I   F/S 
GSC ___3      Natural Science Elective F/S 
ED 1111        Seminar in Education  F 
MTH ___3    Math Elective   F/S 
15 HOURS 
 
 
 
FALL (Odd): 
EGL 2393      Advanced Composition F 
ED 3153        Disciplinary Literacy  F 
BBL 2022 Essentials of Christian Form F/S 
EGL 3273 British Literature I  F odd 
EGL 3321 Writing Center Practicum F/S 
HST 2023 Integrated Humanities II F/S 
15 HOURS 
 
 
FALL (Even): 
ED 3113 Frameworks for SEC I  F 
ED 2723 Special Education  F 
EGL 2483 Studies in Genre  F/S 
EGL 3413 American Literature  F even 
ED 2033  Cultural Competencies F 
15 HOURS 
 
 
 
FALL (Odd): 
ED 4880 Internship Secondary  F/S 
ED 4881 Seminar Secondary  F/S 
 
15 HOURS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
SPRING (Odd): 
BBL 1023  New Testament Survey F/S 
ED 2143 Learning Theo & Devt Psych F/S 
EGL 1023 English II   F/S 
HST 2013 Integrated Humanities I F/S 
EGL 2523 Public Speaking  F/S 
15 HOURS 
 
 
 
 
SPRING (Even): 
BBL 2013 Essentials of Evan Theo F/S 
EGL 2273 Intro to Creative Writing S 
ED 2713 Differentiated Learning S 
EGL 2243 Young Adult Literature S even 
EGL 3713 Literary Theory  S even 
15 HOURS 
 
 
 
SPRING (Odd): 
ED 3213 Frameworks for SEC II  S 
EGL 3363 Advanced English Grammar S 
ED 3583 C&I TESOL   S 
ED 4643 Secondary Pedagogy  S odd 
EGL 3283 British Literature II  S odd 
LS 2173 Intro to Linguistics  S odd 
18 HOURS 
 
 
SPRING (Even): 
ED 4912 Education Capstone  F/S 
ED 4911 School Experience  F/S 
EGL 2483 Studies in Genre  F/S 
GSC ___3 Natural Science Elective F/S 
KIN 1002 Whole Person Wellness F/S 
Elect ___1 Recommend: ED 2311  S 
12 HOURS 


